Plass

1plass
2plass
3plass
4plass
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6plass

Norgesfelt spesialrevolver

08.sep.20

1 Adrian

2 Vetle

3 Gisle

4 Christian
5 Sebjgrn
6 Kristian

Adrian
Christian
Vetle
Kristian
Gisle
Sebjgrn

1 Soner
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3 Sone 4 Soner
9 2 5 0
7 0 7 2
6 0 4 1
6 0 6 1
5 1 0 0
9 0 3 0

Trukket premie
1 Kristian - Drammeglass
2 Christian - Cognacglass
3 Adrian - Longdrink
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6 Soner
6 1
7 0
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7 Soner
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8 Soner
10 0
8 0
2 0
9 0
6 0
6 0

60
55
36
57
35
43

Resultat Soner
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